CEN-LM2EN17.08
Warranty
3 Year
Finest drives specialized in lift applications
2
In 2005, Fuji Electric designed the
first FRENIC-Lift inverter to fulfill the
requirements of lift applications.

FRN0006LM2A-□E to FRN0019LM2A-□E□: 4 / 7
External Dimensions
Power Supply Voltage Type Applied motor
current
Applied motor
capacity
W
(mm)
H
(mm)
D
(mm)
3-phase 400 VAC
FRN0006LM2A-4E 6.1 A 2.2 kW
140 260 195
FRN0010LM2A-4E 10 A 4.0 kW
FRN0015LM2A-4E 15 A 5.5 kW
FRN0019LM2A-4E 18.5 A 7.5 kW
FRN0025LM2A-4E 24.5 A 11 kW
160 360 195
FRN0032LM2A-4E 32 A 15 kW
FRN0039LM2A-4E 39 A 18.5 kW
250 400 195
FRN0045LM2A-4E 45 A 22 kW
FRN0060LM2A-4E 60 A 30 kW
326.2 550 261.3
FRN0075LM2A-4E 75 A 37 kW
FRN0091LM2A-4E 91 A 45 kW 361.2 615 276.3
1-phase 200 VAC
FRN0011LM2A-7E 11 A 2.2 kW
140 260 195
FRN0018LM2A-7E 18 A 4.0 kW
FRENIC-Lift
FRN0025LM2A-4E to FRN0032LM2A-4E
FRN0060LM2A-4E to FRN0091LM2A-4EFRN0039LM2A-4E to FRN0045LM2A-4E
W D